
Landesmeisterschaft Auflage 2019
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.36.10

KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Herren Seite: 1

Stand: 01.07.2019 12:56 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  5707 SSV Bad Waldliesborn e.V. 934,4 90

1610 Peter Braun 312,0

1604 Sven Konietzko 307,4

1601 Stella Miedke 315,0

2  3335 SchtzBataillon-SSG Löhne 933,0 90

804 Elke Heitkamp 311,2

805 Kerstin Kailuweit 314,0

803 Michael Stäube 307,8

3  3518 SV Lahde e.V. 917,4 80 10

904 Kai Drinkhut 301,1

906 Michael Koors 313,6

907 Rudolf Reinke 302,7

4  7227 BSV Brakel e.V. 911,4 60 30

1919 Alexander Klassen 309,2

1914 Viktor Pris 290,2

1910 Michaela Redeker 312,0

5  1503 SSF Greven e.V. 907,7 60 30

197 Andreas Döpker 294,8

198 Sascha Howest 305,1

199 Christian Wellermann 307,8

6  3245 SpSch St. Laurentius Westerwiehe e.V. 902,0 59 31

775 Gürkan Movatzir 293,8

774 Ludwig Lescow 301,2

781 Matthias Wuttig 307,0

7  6523 "Schießverein ""Tell"" 1964 Birkefehl e.V." 0,0

1818 Bernd Grebe 0,0

1819 Heiko Rath 0,0

1820 Ingo Rath 0,0

7  4108 SV Emst Bissingheim Oberstadt e.V. 0,0

947 Kay Fortunato 0,0

948 Andreas Frigger 0,0

949 Tim Kortmann 0,0



Landesmeisterschaft Auflage 2019
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.36.10

KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Herren Seite: 1

Stand: 01.07.2019 12:56 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 906 Michael Koors  3518 SV Lahde e.V. 105,8 104,9 102,9 313,6

2 1610 Peter Braun  5707 SSV Bad Waldliesborn e.V. 105,9 104,0 102,1 312,0

3 146 Holger Wöll  1413 SSC Wulfen e.V. 103,5 102,1 104,8 310,4

4 1919 Alexander Klassen  7227 BSV Brakel e.V. 101,4 104,0 103,8 309,2

5 1053 Jens Fehlberg  4224 SpS Hubertus Menden 102,5 101,9 104,4 308,8

6 803 Michael Stäube  3335 SchtzBataillon-SSG Löhne 102,1 103,2 102,5 307,8

7 199 Christian Wellermann  1503 SSF Greven e.V. 103,5 102,9 101,4 307,8

8 1604 Sven Konietzko  5707 SSV Bad Waldliesborn e.V. 101,6 102,5 103,3 307,4

9 781 Matthias Wuttig  3245 SpSch St. Laurentius Westerwie... 104,0 100,1 102,9 307,0

10 277 Mario Dierker  1509 VSS Neuenkirchen e.V. 102,3 101,3 103,0 306,6

11 198 Sascha Howest  1503 SSF Greven e.V. 97,8 104,2 103,1 305,1
12 1928 Jens Kipar  7302 Arnsberger BSGes. e.V. 102,1 101,2 101,8 305,1

13 1445 Marc Dohr  5417 SV St. Margarethen Wadersloh e... 100,3 101,6 103,1 305,0
14 44 Linus Vedder  1215 Steverschützen Senden e.V. 102,0 100,7 100,8 303,5

15 907 Rudolf Reinke  3518 SV Lahde e.V. 100,6 101,9 100,2 302,7

16 1629 Thomas Schleimer  5721 SSC Höingen e.V. 99,5 102,6 100,5 302,6
17 996 Thorsten Irnig  4119 Tückinger SV e.V. 102,0 102,3 98,2 302,5

18 144 Ralf Rentmeister  1413 SSC Wulfen e.V. 100,2 103,5 98,1 301,8

19 774 Ludwig Lescow  3245 SpSch St. Laurentius Westerwie... 99,9 100,7 100,6 301,2
20 904 Kai Drinkhut  3518 SV Lahde e.V. 93,4 103,2 104,5 301,1

21 1415 Klaus Schulze Bonsel  5402 SV Liesborn e.V. 101,5 95,6 103,2 300,3

22 728 Wolfgang Gocke  2953 SV Papenholz e.V. 99,7 99,7 100,4 299,8
23 197 Andreas Döpker  1503 SSF Greven e.V. 100,8 96,6 97,4 294,8

24 775 Gürkan Movatzir  3245 SpSch St. Laurentius Westerwie... 98,0 97,4 98,4 293,8
25 1914 Viktor Pris  7227 BSV Brakel e.V. 96,7 95,3 98,2 290,2



Landesmeisterschaft Auflage 2019
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.36.11

KK-Gewehr Auflage 100m Damen Seite: 1

Stand: 01.07.2019 12:57 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 1601 Stella Miedke  5707 SSV Bad Waldliesborn e.V. 104,5 105,1 105,4 315,0

2 805 Kerstin Kailuweit  3335 SchtzBataillon-SSG Löhne 103,7 105,7 104,6 314,0

3 1855 Priska Lunghard  7204 Schützenverein von 1883 e.V. H... 102,9 104,8 104,9 312,6

4 1910 Michaela Redeker  7227 BSV Brakel e.V. 105,2 103,7 103,1 312,0

5 804 Elke Heitkamp  3335 SchtzBataillon-SSG Löhne 103,6 104,1 103,5 311,2

6 1463 Dagmar Hülshoff  5501 SGes Hamm e.V. 102,9 102,4 104,4 309,7

7 82 Anja Stippel  1303 DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V. 102,1 102,8 103,5 308,4

8 299 Nicole Toeffling  1613 SV Oesede-Papiermühle 1903 e... 103,6 100,6 101,9 306,1

9 978 Kornelia Wienbrauck  4113 SV Hagen Holthausen e.V. 1893 99,9 102,6 101,6 304,1

10 236 Nicol Reeh  1506 SFr Emsdetten e.V. 98,5 101,2 101,9 301,6

11 1135 Yvonne Rüttgers  4404 SV Wilhelmshöhe e.V. 85,1 81,2 82,2 248,5


